
Our
Mission

Nikos and Alex had a view to bring the
Greek hospitality and Greek ''flavours'' in

the heart of London .
At Nostimo, we’re all about delicious food,

impeccable hospitality, and those heady
nostalgia highs. Immerse yourself in our
restaurant’s welcoming environs, inhale
the intoxicating aroma of Greek grill and

spice, and, pretty soon, you won’t feel like
you’re in London anymore… Your senses

will be transported back to that beachside
brasserie in Santorini, or that café in the

heart of Athens. Treat your tastebuds, and
this is where the reminiscing truly begins.

Nostimo in Greek means
DELICIOUS 



www.nostimo.london

Greek salad £11.50

spanakotyropita £6.00

Courgette balls £11.00

Selection of dips £11.50
Pork yeeros £18.70 

pork skewers £19.80 

pork soutzoukaki £18.50 

chicken skewers £19.80 

Hercules mix platter £74.00 

MAMMOTH PITTA CLUB £28.00



tyrokafteri dip

selection of dips

melitzanosalata dip

 made with chickpeas & greek extra virgin olive oil

spanakotyropita

crispy halloumi fries

grilled saganaki cheese

grilled halloumi cheese

 pastry phullo spinach & feta cheese pie

giant beans cooked in tomato sauce & herbs

 specially marinated ,served with chilli sauce 

 a mixture of goat’s & sheep’s semi-hard cheese 

          greek dip based in yogurt cucumber & garlic

falafel
homemade falafel with hummus dip

dolmadakia

hummus dip

tzatziki dip 

kalamata olives
 greece’s finest olives

feta cheese
 our famous greek goat’s cheese

vine leaves stuffed with rice&herbs 

made with feta cheese peppers&spices

our famous greek aubergine sauce dip 

 tzatziki, hummus,tyrokafteri,taramas ,melitzanosalata
served with pitta bread 

tyropita

gigantes

courgette balls

crispy cheese rolls 

rolled aubergine bites

fried feta cheese & honey

 crispy dough cheese rolls .

served with red peppers jam

 pastry phullo feta cheese pie

 filled with beef mince veggies & cheese 

 a traditional hard goat’s cheese from naxos 

 handmade courgette balls served with tzatziki

 feta cheese wrapped with phullo , honey & sesame 

(/ˈmɛzeɪ/, /ˈmɛzɛ/) is a selection of small dishes served as appetizers.
meze

Cold meze 

£7.50

£7.50

£8.50

£7.50

£11.00

£7.50

£11.50

£7.50

£7.50

£6.00

£6.00

£11.00

£11.00

£10.00

£11.00

£11.00

 £10.00

£11.00

Hot meze

Meze platter(2ppl)
2 Courgette balls, 2

halloumi slices, 2 dips , 1pitta

bread, olives and chips £28

nostimo meze platter (4ppl)

 

3 dolmadakia ,3 aubergine bites, halloumi

fries,olives

3 dips , 2 pitta bread. £44

no service charge WILL BE ADDED

athenian bites 
grilled mini meatballs on warm fluffy pitta

drizzled with yogurt and vibrant tomato sause .

£11.00

£11.00



vegetarian 

skewer 

pork SKEWERS(3PCS)

 

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta & tzaTZIKI 

from the skhara
From Ancient Greek σχάρα (skhára), from ἐσχάρα (eskhára) the traditional greek way to grill the

meat .

£4.50

£19.80

SKEWERS 

rice

greek pitta bread
 

gluten free bread

 

pork skewer 

chicken skewer 

lamb skewer 

soutzoukaki 

sausage 

cheese 

soutzoukaki 

MIXED PORK&CHICKEN yeeros
LAMB SKEWERS(3PCS) 

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta& TZATZIKI

MIX SKEWERS(3PCS) 

      LAMB CHOPS 

PORK SAUSAGES(2PCS) 

CHICKEN SKEWERS(3PCS) 

 VEGETARIAN SKEWERS(3PCS)
MIXED VEGETABLES with halloumi

SKEWERS served with mixed salad, chips,
pitta& TZATZIKI

PORK SOUTZOUKAKI(3PCS) 

 CHEESE SOUTZOUKAKI(2PCS) 

 

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta & TZATZIKI

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta& TZATZIKI

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta& TZATZIKI

LONG SIZE PATTIES served with mixed salad, chips,
pitta& TZATZIKI

LONG SIZE PATTIES served with mixed salad, chips,
pitta& TZATZIKI

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta& SIGNATURE DIP

1 PORK 1 CHICKEN 1 LAMB . SERVED WITH MIXED SALAD
CHIPS , PITTA& TZATZIKI.

pork yeeros

CHICKEN yeeros

 

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta & tzaTZIKI 

 

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta & SIGNATURE SAUCE

yeeros 

£5.50

£18.70

£5.00

£5.00

£4.40

£4.40

£5.50

£4.40

£4.40

£2.20

£2.80

£18.70

£19.00

£21.00

£25.00

£22.00

£18.50

£18.50

£19.50

£19.80

£21.50

vegetarian/vegan

REST FROM THE SKHARA 

Sides

potato chips 
 classic fries served with oregano & salt

load your platter 

 VEGan patties (2PCS)
vegan plant based patties 

served with salad, chips ,pitta bread & hummus.

£20.00

beef SKEWERS(3PCS) 

served with mixed salad, chips, pitta& TZATZIKI

£22.00

https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ancient_Greek
https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%CF%83%CF%87%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B1#Ancient_Greek
https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%E1%BC%90%CF%83%CF%87%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B1#Ancient_Greek
https://en.wikipedia.org/wiki/Ancient_Greek
https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%CF%83%CF%87%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B1#Ancient_Greek
https://en.wiktionary.org/wiki/%E1%BC%90%CF%83%CF%87%CE%AC%CF%81%CE%B1#Ancient_Greek


 hercules mixed platter (2or4ppl)
if you feeling brave enough , you must try hercules .

mixed yeeros , mix of meat skewers ( 2 pcs each ) /2 soutzoukaki

2 cheese filled soutzoukaki & 2 sausages .

served with chips , pitta and 2 sauces .

 mixed vegetarian platter (1or2ppl)
for our vegetarian guests we suggest this platter .

2 vegetarian skewers, 2 courgette balls ,

2 halloumi slices.

served with chips , pitta and 2 sauses .

£74.00

£42.00

 mixed platter (1or2ppl)
mixed yeeros , mix of meat skewers / 1 soutzoukaki

1 chesse filled souztoukaiki & 1 sausage.

served with chips , pitta and 2 sauces .

sharing means caring
Greeks believe that sharing food is therapeutic, and it's no secret that eating together is fun, social,

and good for the soul. 

£22.00

£42.00

£28.00

yeerros PITTA CLUB

PITTA CLUB yeeros

MAMMOTH PITTA CLUB yeerros

 CHOOSE THE MEAT PORK OR CHICKEN AND LEFT THE REST TO US

SERVED WITH CHIPS. 

 FOR THE FOODIES IF PITTA CLUB IS NOT ENOUGH, TAKE A LOOK THE

MAMMOTH .



 kleftiko 

 mousaka 

 pastitsio 

politiki salad

greek salad

 sarmadakia 

Dakos salad

 meat gemista 

 vegetarian gemista 

 vegetarian mousaka 

Barley rusk , feta & fresh tomato .

stuffed peppers with rice , veggies, & herbs .

pastitsio is the greek style lasange .
layers of pasta , beef mince & bechamel cream

with goat’s cheese crust .

Pickled salad with cabbage ,carrots and peppers. .

Slow cooked lamb shank , with roasted potatoes and
Homemade gravy sauce .

stuffed peppers with rice , veggies, beef mince & herbs .

for our vegetarian guests we renowned the traditional recipe.
we replace the meat with various veggies , aubergine &

bechamel cream with goat’s cheese crust.

the famous greek dish . made with aubergine , potato , beef mince
and bechamel cream with goat’s cheese crust.

cabbage leaves stuffed with rice , herbs & beef mince. served with
white lemon cream . 

 

tomato,cucumber,onions,feta cheese,olive,served with olive oil & oregano .

Traditional greek dishes
All good things take a while to happen: A Greek saying that refers to the time it takes to prepare

traditional Greek dishes, which can take several hours. 

£19.00

£19.00

£19.00

£19.00

£23.00

£11.50 

£19.00

£19.00

£11.50 / £8.00

£11.50 / £8.00

all the traditional greek dishes served with greek salad on the side.

ask our staff for the daily special plate 

salads

MEDITERRANEAN  salad

MIX SALAD WITH ICEBERG,ROCKET,CHERRY TOMATO AND CUCMBER TOPPING

WITH WALNUTS,PARMESAN AND OLIVE OIL - BALSAMIC VINEGAR .

£11.50 



 vegan wrap

halloumi wrap

courgette wrap

vegetarian skewer

wrapped in a pitta with falafel tomato, onions , chips ,lettuce
and hummus. 

lamb skewer

 mixed yeeros 

pork soutzoukaki

 pork yeeros or skewer 

cheese filled soutzoukaki

pork sausage

 chicken yeeros or skewer 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, lettuce chips & nostimo sauce. 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

greek wraps 
the traditional greek way to make a wrap. 

vegetarian wrap

yeeros or skewer

£10.00

£10.00

£11.00

£10.00

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£9.90

£10.00

£10.00

£10.50

please advise your server , waiter/ waitress should you have food allergies or a special ''dietary''

requirement before placing an order for your choosen dish , so we can ensure any allergens are

excluded and / or replaced with an allternative where possible 

no service charge WILL BE ADDED

beef skewer
wrapped in a pitta with tomato, onions , chips & tzatziki 

£11.00

ADDS -ON

EXTRA HALLOUMI £1.50

EXTRA FETA  £1.50

EXTRA DIP SAUSE £1.00

VEGETARIAN

VEGAN

GLUTEN-FREE



 

kataifi

 

baklava 
                               

 

bougatsa 

 

karydopita

 ekmek kataifi 

 

portokalopita 

 
 

galaktompoureko 

 

our famous homemade orange spongecake 

with honey syrup

 

greek custard pie with phullo - garnished with 

sugar powder and cinnamon powder.

 

everyones love galaktompoureko. traditional

greek dessert , with pastry phullo stuffed with

custard cream & honey lemon syrup

 

 
a traditional greek dessert with 3 layers of kataifi

pastry phullo with lemon syrup , custard cream,

whipped cream and garnish of pistachio.

 

 

vanilla,chocolate, strawberry  Greek coffee double £3.00 

Cappucino £3.50

 Americano £2.80 

Tea £3.00

 

LATTE £3.50

 Espresso single £2.00 Freddo espresso £3.50 

Espresso double £2.80

 

Freddo cappucino £4.00

 

Greek coffee £2.80

 

Iced latte £3.50

 

Milkshake £6.50

Hot drinks cold drinks

desserts 
Dessert is the most important stage of the meal , since it will be the last thing your guests

remember before they pass out all over the table." - William Powell

 £7.80

 £9.00

 £11.00

 £10.00

 £11.00

 £10.00

 £10.00

coffees

CRISPY PHYLLO STUFFED WITH CRUSHE

WALNUTS AND RICH SYRUP .

CRISPY KATAIFI PHYLLO STUFFED WITH CRUSHE

NUTS AND RICH SYRUP .

HOMEMADE WALNUT PIE WITH LIGHT SYRUP .

ALTERNATIVE MILK OPTIONS

Oat Milk 

Skimmed milk 

Load your dessert with ice -cream 

price per scoop £2(vanilla,chocolate,strawberry) 


